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3. Marz 2007
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Damen

LSC Wil
Cross - Degenau / Benzenau

Zeit
34:04
34:21
34:31
36:14
36:29
36:42
36:54
37:32
37:50
38:12
39:00
39:17
39:24
40:27
41:03
41:15
41:46
41:55
42:12
42:47
42:53
43:47
44:20
44:23
45:15
45:31
45:51
47:22
47:53
48:10
48:37
48:46
48:47
49:20
50:38
50:47
51:45
51:49
53:08
53:50
54:58
57:33

* Gaste

Strecke 8.8 km

Teilnehmer

Schneider Peter *
Keller Daniel
Bosshard Patrik
Landolt Claudia
Ruesch Reto
Staheli Urs
Guidon Roman
Mettler Bruno
Giger Leo
Schmid Stefan
Bahler René
Birge Wilfried
Beeler Otti
Monego Enrico *
Schmid Urs
Moser Hans
Ehrbar Martin
Keller Marcel
Hinder Fridolin
Miiller Martin
Paul Florian
Bresselschmid Bernd
Vogeli Thomas
Holderegger Dominik
Frei Stefan *

Paul Dieter

Benz Regula
Brandle Hermann
Rabazo Julio
Guadagnini Luca *
Hablitzel Roman *
Hunziker Walter
HablUtzel Herbert
Krisi Bruno
Bamert Regula
Witprachtiger Anna
Bannwart Fredy
Zwicker Margrit
Richter lIris
Stadler Bea
Scheidegger Fred
Lanzlinger Eveline

JG

66
63
79
71
68
67
62
61
50
65
62
60
64
54
51
49
66
67
51
54
88
62
58
64
61
58
74
60
43
91
93
54
61
41
63
67
48
63
64
62
49
74

Esc

Wohnort

Uzwil
Bronschhofen
Minchwilen
Jonschwiil

wil
Bronschhofen
Rickenbach
Wilen

Busswil

Wil
Rickenbach
St.Gallen
Schwarzenbach
Tagerwilen
Bazenheid
Ziberwangen
Wil

Tobel

Andwil

Wil
Bronschhofen
Schwarzenbach
Bronschhofen
Wil
Schwarzenbach
Bronschhofen
wil
Niederuzwil
wil
Stehrenberg
Stehrenberg
Rickenbach
Stehrenberg
wil

wil

Matzingen
wil

Sitterdorf

wil

Wilen b- Wil
Zuberwangen
Kirchberg

Wil



